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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD MUGHEERA KHAN 

SHAFQAT RASOOL 

ABDUL RAUF 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD SAGHEER 

IMRAN ALI 

IMRAN ASGHAR 

UMAR FAROOQ 

RAMEEZ FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BUTT 

KHALIL HAIDAR 

MUJAHID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

ASGHAR SHAHZAD 

ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

ABDUL SALAM

BASHARAT ALI

ALLAH BAKSH

 CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

FARMAN ALI

FAROOQ AKHTAR

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

FAZAL-UR-REHMAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

ALLAH BACHAYA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

53100471

53100668

53100022

53100047

53100152

53100105

53100213

53100071

53100577

53100058

53100034

53100585

53100122

53100116

53100289

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

LODHRAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

KHIZAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MUHAMMAD ABID RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

16

17

18

53100020

53100076

53100609

LODHRAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUDASSAR AHMAD 

NOSHEEN ASLAM 

MUZZAMIL RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 

SHABBIR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

JUNAID HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL RASHEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

KHUDA BAKHSH

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

53100327

53100533

53100049

53100224

53100009

53100288

53100544

53100147

53100293

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

WASIM SHEHZAD 

SABIR ALI 

AYAZ -UL- HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AJMAL 

ZEESHAN ALI 

ADNAN KHALID 

BUSHRA NAZ 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD JAVED 

MUJEEB UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GOHAR ALI

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL AWAN

ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD KHALID

HASHMAT ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUR REHMAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

53100297

53100150

53100014

53100143

53100107

53100027

53100155

53100551

53100008

53100329

53100629

53100166

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ALI AHMAD 

KASHIF HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

TANVEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD RAOOF 

MUHAMMAD NASIR SAQLAIN 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

AAMER JILANI 

NOOR AHMAD

ABDUL JABBAR

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GHULAM NABI

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD IMDAD KHAN

WAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

GHULAM JILANI

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

53100366

53100576

53100489

53100210

53100707

53100441

53100306

53100480

53100371

53100208

53100482

53100587

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

TALOOT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSER 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANJAM 

KASHIF IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

RAO WASEEM SHAUKAT 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

NADEEM SADIQ 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 

FARHAT ULLAH 

SHABBIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HAJI ANWAR HAMEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SAEED AHMAD KHAN

HAJI RAO SHAUKAT ALI

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ASGHAR ALI

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

ALLAH DITTA

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

53100446

53100279

53100126

53100207

53100450

53100168

53100031

53100088

53100682

53100516

53100228

53100423

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

MUHAMMAD RAUF 

MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR 

 NASIR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD 

ASAD SHAHJAHAN 

AMAN ULLAH 

KARAMAT ALI 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

NADIR ALI KHAN NIAZI 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

 SHAIDA HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABIR

AHMAD BUKHSH

MAHMOOD- UL- HASSAN

CHAUDHARY SADIQ HUSSAIN

NOOR DIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MEHMOOD UL HUSSAN GILLANI

ALI RAZA KHAN NIAZI

TARIQ SAEED

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

53100638

53100089

53100614

53100641

53100098

53100287

53100595

53100040

53100087

53100294

53100390

53100172

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

HUSSNAIN SHARIEF 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

TAMOOR AHSUN 

ABID IQBAL 

ALI NAWAZ 

KHALID ALI 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD SHARIEF

GHULAM HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMED

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KHADIM HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

53100349

53100270

53100001

53100712

53100190

53100341

53100074

53100714

53100197

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

RAMZAN WAZEER 

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 

WAQAS AZIZ 

MUHAMMAD WAZEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

AZIZ ULLAH

1

2

3

53100309

53100356

53100462

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  61G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

SUFYAN ALI 

SAEED AHMAD

RASHEED AHMAD

4

5

53100363

53100362

MULTAN

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL


